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Membership for 2014 - xx

Events Programme

Date
5/01/2014
25/01/2014
15/02/2014
16/02/2014
1/03/2014
16/03/2014
28/03/2014
30/03/2014
13/04/2014
20/04/2014
26/04/2014
27/04/2014

Event

Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Social Pedros Mexican Cantina in Norwich

MCN Motorcycle Show London

Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Social Evening - Ten Pin Bowling

Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Start of Riding Season Social at the Black Horse Pub, Earlham Road
Ride-out to Cromer

Ride-out to Aldeburgh / Snape

New Members Ride-out The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Social at California Tavern

Ride-out Wells-Next-the-Sea

Type
Meet
Social
Social
Meet
Social
Meet
Social
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Social
Ride-out

Dest
Norwich
Norwich
London
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Cromer
Snape
Norwich
California
Wells



2/05/2014

16/05/2014
18/05/2014
25/05/2014
29/05/2014
13/06/2014
15/06/2014
17/06/2014
21/06/2014
24/06/2014
28/06/2014
1/07/2014

6/07/2014

8/07/2014

15/07/2014
18/07/2014
20/07/2014
22/07/2014
24/07/2014
29/07/2014
2/08/2014

5/08/2014

8/08/2014

9/08/2014

12/08/2014
15/08/2014
17/08/2014
24/08/2014
25/08/2014
7/09/2014

14/09/2014
20/09/2014
21/09/2014
28/09/2014
5/10/2014

18/10/2014
18/10/2014
19/10/2014
25/10/2014
8/11/2014

15/11/2014
15/11/2014
13/12/2014
20/12/2014
21/12/2014

Cider Rally - Western-Super-Mare

Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash

Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Mystery tour

Excursion Tour Loire Vally, France

Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash

Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road
Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Iceni Summer Party, Norwich Rugby Club

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Overnighter ride-out to Derbyshire

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Mystery tour

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash

Ride to Heathlands Fete - Blofield Heath

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Fenlanders East of England Rally

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham

Ride Newmarket followed by visit to Duxford Imperial War Museum

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Social Evening Mr D's Diner

Joint ride with Fenlanders Chapter to Wells Carnival

Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham
Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash

Rally
Ride-out
Meet
Ride-out
Excursion
Ride-out
Meet
Ride-out
Social
Ride-out
Excursion
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Rally
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Social
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out

Chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson & New Members Ride-out Meet

Necton Windmill Harley day

26th Fenman Classic Bike Show

The Bitch in the Ditch - Annual Custom Bike Show
Ride to Hunstanton

Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson
Ride to Weybourne 1940's Day

Ride to Woodbridge in Suffolk

Copdock Bike Show

Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson
Social Evening - Greyhound Racing

Joint ride with Fenlanders Chapter to Blickling and Holkham Hall
Pop-up Social Evening - Fat Cat Pub in Norwich

Road Crew Meeting

Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson
End of Riding season gathering - Mr D's Diner

Iceni Christmas Party - Racecourse Carvery

Chapter AGM at Norwich Harley Davidson

Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson

Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Meet
Ride-out
Ride-out
Ride-out
Meet
Social
Ride-out
Social
Meet
Meet
Social
Social
Meet
Meet

Somerset
Sheringam
Norwich
Mystery
France
Wroxham
Norwich
Old Buck
Norwich
Old Buck
Derby
Old Buck
Mystery
Old Buck
Old Buck
Gt Yar
Blofield
Old Buck
Fakenham
Old Buck
Duxford
Old Buck
Attlebrgh
Wells

Old Buck
Caister
Norwich
Necton
Wimbot
Oulton
Hunstantn
Norwich
Weybrne
Wodbdge
Ipswich
Norwich
Gt Yar
Holkham
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Attlebrgh
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich



Highlights of the year were:

a) New Dealer Principal Garry Knowles announced on 10" September
b) Iceni Chapter was reunited with Black Bear Harley-Davidson after opening of new dealership in Norwich at
Ber Street premises on 11™ October.

c) Chris Metcalfe stepped down as Webmaster in November.



Harley-Davidson returning to Norwich with
opening of ‘'mini dealership’

17:19 14 August 2014

Harley-Davidson is returning to Norwich in an exciting move that will see the
opening of a new ‘mini dealership’.

The showroom in Ber Street, Norwich, next to the BMW motorcycles dealership, will be an extension of
the Black Bear Harley-Davidson franchise, which already has a showroom in Newmarket.

The new mini dealership is opening as a result of huge customer demand for a Norwich-based showroom.
It will be home to some familiar faces from the previous Harley dealership in Norwich, including Keith
Foster as sales executive, Louise Dewar heading up the service, parts, accessories and MotorClothes
departments and Steve Cantle looking after your pride and joys as technician.

Black Bear owner and managing director Russ Dacre, said: "Our customers spoke and we listened. Harley-
Davidson has a loyal customer base in Norwich and so this new extension of Black Bear is really exciting
news.

“It means we can now better facilitate the needs of our customers in the city, without them having to
travel too far — even though I'm sure many enjoy the excuse for a longer ride.”

“We can’t wait to open the mini dealership and hope to welcome many familiar and new faces at the
launch which will be announced very soon!”

Follow the developments and join in the conversation using #FollowTheBear or search @LindGroupUk on
social media.



