Chapter Seven

2014

Chapter Officers

Dealer Principal	Garry Knowles
Director	, Kevin Dewane
Assistant Director	Phil Dingle
2 nd Assistant Director	Jeff Bacon
Secretary	Jo Bacon
Membership Secretary	Barbara Hutchins
Treasurer	Barbara Hutchins
Editor	Deb Ansari
Photographer	Michael Wilson
Activities Officer	Neil Searle-Jones
Historian	Stuart Jones
Ladies of Harley	Monica Bates
Webmaster	Chris Metcalfe
Road Captains	Jeff Bacon (Head Road Captain)
	Kevin Dewane
	Andy Gaffer
	Lee Heath
	Barbara Hutchins
	Kevin Pennington
Road Marshalls	Debs Ansari
	Neil Searle-Jones
	Phil Dingle
	John Starling
	b

Michael Wilson Gunther Gerdes

Membership for 2014 – xx

Events Programme

Date	Event	Туре	Dest
5/01/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Meet	Norwich
25/01/2014	Social Pedros Mexican Cantina in Norwich	Social	Norwich
15/02/2014	MCN Motorcycle Show London	Social	London
16/02/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Meet	Norwich
1/03/2014	Social Evening - Ten Pin Bowling	Social	Norwich
16/03/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Meet	Norwich
28/03/2014	Start of Riding Season Social at the Black Horse Pub, Earlham Road	Social	Norwich
30/03/2014	Ride-out to Cromer	Ride-out	Cromer
13/04/2014	Ride-out to Aldeburgh / Snape	Ride-out	Snape
20/04/2014	New Members Ride-out The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Ride-out	Norwich
26/04/2014	Social at California Tavern	Social	California
27/04/2014	Ride-out Wells-Next-the-Sea	Ride-out	Wells

2/05/2014	Cider Rally - Western-Super-Mare	Rally	Somerset
16/05/2014	Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash	Ride-out	Sheringam
18/05/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Meet	Norwich
25/05/2014	Mystery tour	Ride-out	Mystery
29/05/2014	Excursion Tour Loire Vally, France	Excursion	France
13/06/2014	Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash	Ride-out	Wroxham
15/06/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at The Eagle, Newmarket Road	Meet	Norwich
17/06/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
21/06/2014	Iceni Summer Party, Norwich Rugby Club	Social	Norwich
24/06/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
28/06/2014	Overnighter ride-out to Derbyshire	Excursion	Derby
1/07/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
6/07/2014	Mystery tour	Ride-out	Mystery
8/07/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
15/07/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
18/07/2014	Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash	Ride-out	Gt Yar
20/07/2014	Ride to Heathlands Fete - Blofield Heath	Ride-out	Blofield
22/07/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
24/07/2014	Fenlanders East of England Rally	Rally	Fakenham
29/07/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
2/08/2014	Ride Newmarket followed by visit to Duxford Imperial War Museum	Ride-out	Duxford
5/08/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
8/08/2014	Social Evening Mr D's Diner	Social	Attlebrgh
9/08/2014	Joint ride with Fenlanders Chapter to Wells Carnival	Ride-out	Wells
12/08/2014	Two Wheel Tuesday at the Ox & Plough, Old Buckingham	Ride-out	Old Buck
15/08/2014	Friday Evening Fish & Chip Bash	Ride-out	Caister
17/08/2014	Chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson & New Members Ride-out	Meet	Norwich
24/08/2014	Necton Windmill Harley day	Ride-out	Necton
25/08/2014	26th Fenman Classic Bike Show	Ride-out	Wimbot
7/09/2014	The Bitch in the Ditch - Annual Custom Bike Show	Ride-out	Oulton
14/09/2014	Ride to Hunstanton	Ride-out	Hunstantn
20/09/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson	Meet	Norwich
21/09/2014	Ride to Weybourne 1940's Day	Ride-out	Weybrne
28/09/2014	Ride to Woodbridge in Suffolk	Ride-out	Wodbdge
5/10/2014	Copdock Bike Show	Ride-out	Ipswich
18/10/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson	Meet	Norwich
18/10/2014	Social Evening - Greyhound Racing	Social	Gt Yar
19/10/2014	Joint ride with Fenlanders Chapter to Blickling and Holkham Hall	Ride-out	Holkham
25/10/2014	Pop-up Social Evening - Fat Cat Pub in Norwich	Social	Norwich
8/11/2014	Road Crew Meeting	Meet	Norwich
15/11/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson	Meet	Norwich
15/11/2014	End of Riding season gathering - Mr D's Diner	Social	Attlebrgh
13/12/2014	Iceni Christmas Party - Racecourse Carvery	Social	Norwich
20/12/2014	Chapter AGM at Norwich Harley Davidson	Meet	Norwich
21/12/2014	Monthly chapter meeting at Norwich Harley Davidson	Meet	Norwich

Highlights of the year were:

- a) New Dealer Principal Garry Knowles announced on 10th September
- b) Iceni Chapter was reunited with Black Bear Harley-Davidson after opening of new dealership in Norwich at Ber Street premises on 11th October.



c) Chris Metcalfe stepped down as Webmaster in November.

Harley-Davidson returning to Norwich with opening of 'mini dealership'

17:19 14 August 2014



harley davison norwich

Harley-Davidson is returning to Norwich in an exciting move that will see the opening of a new 'mini dealership'.

The showroom in Ber Street, Norwich, next to the BMW motorcycles dealership, will be an extension of the Black Bear Harley-Davidson franchise, which already has a showroom in Newmarket.

The new mini dealership is opening as a result of huge customer demand for a Norwich-based showroom. It will be home to some familiar faces from the previous Harley dealership in Norwich, including Keith Foster as sales executive, Louise Dewar heading up the service, parts, accessories and MotorClothes departments and Steve Cantle looking after your pride and joys as technician.

Black Bear owner and managing director Russ Dacre, said: "Our customers spoke and we listened. Harley-Davidson has a loyal customer base in Norwich and so this new extension of Black Bear is really exciting news.

"It means we can now better facilitate the needs of our customers in the city, without them having to travel too far – even though I'm sure many enjoy the excuse for a longer ride."

"We can't wait to open the mini dealership and hope to welcome many familiar and new faces at the launch which will be announced very soon!"

Follow the developments and join in the conversation using #FollowTheBear or search @LindGroupUk on social media.